FPAS-O
Wellrohr
Corrugated conduit
01.05.2024, V3.0
Material: PA6 MOD BS orange
ähnlich RAL2003 / similar to RAL2003
CADENAS – eCATALOGsolutions elektronischer CAD Katalog / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) Nummernschlüssel für FIPLOCK® Wellrohre / Part numbering key for FIPLOCK® corrugated conduits: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fiplock-part-no

Profil
Profile  2)
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm (nom.) 3)
Biegeradius
Bending radius
in mm
VPE
PU
orange RAL2003 / similar to RAL2003 NW metr. ID AD / OD stat. R. m
FPASF-07O2.50 07 10
FIPLOCK®
ONE
F 6,2 10,0 15 50
FPASF-10O2.50 10 12 F 9,6 12,8 20 50
FPASF-12O2.50 12 16 F 12,0 15,7 30 50
FPASF-17O2.50 17 20 F 16,6 21,1 35 50
FPASF-23O2.50 23 25 F 22,6 28,4 40 50
FPASF-29O2.50 29 32 F 29,0 34,5 50 50
FPASF-36O2.25 36 40 F 36,5 42,4 55 25
FPASF-48O2.25 48 50 F 47,5 54,4 65 25
FPASC-17O2.50 17 20 C 16,1 21,1 35 50
FPASC-23O2.50 23 25 C 22,4 28,5 40 50
FPASC-29O2.50 29 32 C 28,3 34,7 50 50
FPASC-36O2.25 36 40 C 35,8 42,4 55 25
FPASC-48O2.25 48 50 C 46,7 54,5 65 25
FPASC-56O2.25 56 68
FIPLOCK®
XL
C 56,3 67,2 100 25
FPASC-70O2-25 70 80 C 67,2 79,6 130 25
FPASC-95O2.10 95 106 C 91,9 106,0 170 10
FPASC-125O2.10 125 146 C 126,5 146,5 380 10
01.05.2024, V3.0D/E.3165/1.02.19 FIP  /  Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change without notice
Prüfungen werden nach EN ISO 139 bei 23°C / 50% r. F. durchgeführt (sofern nicht anders angegeben). IS FIP = Interne Spezifikation FIP
Tests carried out acc. EN ISO 139 at 23°C / 50% r. h. (if not indicated different). IS FIP = Internal Specification FIP